FY 2000/2001 BUDGET ESTIMATES
Military Construction, Defense-Wide

Agency Summary

Defense Manpower Data Center

Defense L ogistics Agency

DoD Dependents Education

National Security Agency

TRICARE Management Activity

U.S. Special Operations Command

Energy Conservation |mprovement Program
Contingency Construction

Minor Construction

Planning and Design

TOTAL

Authorization

Appropriations

28,000,000
115,300,000
82,974,000
3,446,000
276,750,000
50,600,000
31,900,000

588,970,000

6,712,000
24,067,000
18,773,000

3,446,000
60,380,000
20,189,000

6,558,000

938,000
18,618,000
33,324,000

193,005,000



