## FY 2000/2001 BUDGET ESTIMATES Military Construction, Defense-Wide Agency Summary

	<b>Authorization</b>	<b>Appropriations</b>
<b>Defense Manpower Data Center</b>	28,000,000	6,712,000
<b>Defense Logistics Agency</b>	115,300,000	24,067,000
<b>DoD Dependents Education</b>	82,974,000	18,773,000
National Security Agency	3,446,000	3,446,000
TRICARE Management Activity	276,750,000	60,380,000
U.S. Special Operations Command	50,600,000	20,189,000
<b>Energy Conservation Improvement Program</b>	31,900,000	6,558,000
<b>Contingency Construction</b>	•	938,000
Minor Construction	-	18,618,000
Planning and Design	-	33,324,000
TOTAL	588,970,000	193,005,000